26
%
%
TACmicrochip®
Low Profile
TAC low profile solid tantalum chip capacitors are exten-
sion of TACmicrochip® line for boards with limited height.
The capacitors are available in maximum height as low as

3.3 335 U(M)
4.7 475 U(M)
6.8 685
10 106 U(M) J(M) H/V(M)
15 156 H V(M)
22 226 H
33 336 H(M)
47 476 H(M) T
68 686
100 107 T(M)
150 157
220 227 T(M)
Rated DCL DF ESR
AVX EIA EIA Case Cap Voltage (μA) % Max. (Ω)
Part No. Code Metric Size (μF) (V) Max. Max. @100kHz
TACU106M002# 0805 2012-06 U 10 2 0.5 8 5
TACH476M003# 0805 2012-10 H 47 3 1.4 20 5
TACT227M003# 1210 3528-12 T 220 3 6.6 20 1
TACU475M004# 0805 2012-06 U 4.7 4 0.5 8 5
TACJ106M004# 0603 1608-08 J 10 4 0.5 20 7.5
TACH336M004# 0805 2012-10 H 33 4 1.3 14 5
TACU335M006# 0805 2012-06 U 3.3 6.3 0.5 8 5
TACH156*006# 0805 2012-10 H 15 6.3 0.9 8 5
TACH226*006# 0805 2012-10 H 22 6.3 1.4 10 5
TACT107M006# 1210 3528-12 T 100 6.3 6.3 12 1
TACU225M010# 0805 2012-06 U 2.2 10 0.5 8 5
TACH106*010# 0805 2012-10 H 10 10 1.0 8 5
TACV106M010# 1206 3216-08 V 10 10 1.0 10 2
TACV156M010# 1206 3216-08 V 15 10 1.5 10 2
TACT476*010# 1210 3528-12 T 47 10 4.7 12 1
TACU105M016# 0805 2012-06 U 1 16 0.5 8 5
Release Codes (M tolerance only)